Fake rate vs P,

T

Takerate vs p

Ratio

takerate vs

Ratio

0.6

0.4

0.2

0.8f- oo e S A

o [ W

0.8

0.6

0.4

0.2

v

Dupli

cates Rate vs p_

+0.0%
=y

9.009
% 008
10 007
§ 006
2.005
0.004

T
O
0

pleup rate vs p

o©
3

o
o)

0.5

0.4

0.3

"

Pileup rate vs P,

0.003]
0.2 -
--------------------------------------- 0.002 1
0.001 0.0 R LERLTIER PR LR
T g ] :
o 24 [ ] :
1 44 B T T T T 05 1_— ] B -----------------------
E-—l ; I 2 3 oy ; I 2 3 0'9:-—1 2
10 1 10 tra%g P, (Ge\%) 10 1 10 tra%g P, (Ge\})O 10 1 10 tracg P, (Ge\})O
DQM_V0001_R0O00000001__Global_MKFIT nOL,/—\NL)
—_— DéMWOOOl R000000001Global__mkFit_CA
—— DOQM~V0001~"R000000001"Global—mkFit| batchCAND -adjusted
1= COO*: . =y = e —— e T Y
3 : 4 S S i @ 3 : :
L : 3.0095 : @ N 5 5
r : E o F FE < r : : : :
i ': %'0085 : g 08 SrpETYH T N
L : £.007F - F-mmeeebe e ] L : :
L ! o E 3 L : :
; 2.006 (0| 2B | R B SR PEEERY : PERREREPRPERE 2
L .005 A i :
R 1 S AR A 0.004 Y| O Y A OO NN A
[ ; 0.003 3 ; :
S LRI R 0.002 020ttt fieeees
- : 0.001 - § :
T R e o AR 2 @ +0f e bpo e
' 5 : 3 2 F ; :
[ ! : : : @ @ [ K :
1_—-. ot - + ESE SEESES B TR 0.5 1_—- ; Ty ------- b
%3 2 1 0 1 2z 3 % 0%z~ -1 0 1 2 3

0.95

track n

Fake rate vs phi

takerate vs @

Ratio

08 . . H
0.6 b
ost ol
0.4 11,

0.2F|--- | N
O 5 O O R 1 ] A
J“lGE;Ill ||||||||||.|||||||||
EHH L e L
T e R S -

[Duplicates Rate vs @]

o 0.0Y

.009
.008
.007
.006
.005
0.004]
0.003]
0.002

SUUBJICRHES Fateys

0.001

LN BLARE S B AN RN AR RALAE PSS E ER RN AR R

Ratio

QE

o
2]
T TIT

Pileup rate vs @

pileup rate vs @

Ratio

1

o
©

o
o

o
IS

o
[N

'y

&

AP _.'..'..'..]..'..'.1!.4..'..'...'..|..'...'..'.

[

BEE B ok &

2




	Contents
	Page 1


